CATEGORY

Addition
Agricultural
Barn

Barn

Barn

Basement Finish
Basement Finish
Basement Finish
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial Remodel
Deck/Patio
Deck/Patio
Deck/Patio
Deck/Patio
Deck/Patio
Demolition
Demolition
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings
Dwellings

Dwellings

16BLD-00000-00056
16BLD-00000-00057
16BNR-00000-00067
16BNR-00000-00068
16BNR-00000-00069
16BLD-00000-00051
16BLD-00000-00059
16BNR-00000-00073
16BNR-00000-00063
16SBG-00000-00051
16SBG-00000-00057
16BNR-00000-00066
16BLD-00000-00050
16BNR-00000-00049
16BNR-00000-00056
16BNR-00000-00064
16SBG-00000-00052
16BNR-00000-00065
16BNR-00000-00072
16BLD-00000-00047
16BLD-00000-00053
16BLD-00000-00055
16BLD-00000-00060
16BLD-00000-00062
16BLD-00000-00064
16BNR-00000-00051
16SBG-00000-00047
16SBG-00000-00050

ISSUED

4/19/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/11/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/13/2016
4/11/2016
4/27/2016
4/20/2016
4/11/2016
4/5/2016

4/7/2016

4/18/2016
4/14/2016
4/18/2016
4/25/2016
4/5/2016

4/14/2016
4/18/2016
4/21/2016
4/21/2016
4/27/2016
4/5/2016

4/5/2016

4/7/2016

APPLICANT

RAY BUTLER
MICHAEL A STELLING
WILL MILLER

WILL MILLER

WILL MILLER

BRUCE SHROY
CACACE CHRIS
WALTER RYAN

EDWARD C GALLINGER

KEN HICKS

KEN HICKS

JOHN BASINGER
GREGORY P KELLER
TIMOTHY CAUSEY
WILLIAM SHARP
JOHN VINING
DONAVON JOHNSON
HEATHER GOSS
NICK HERNIAK
DAVE ACETO
EDWARD BOSWORTH
JIM CARPENTER
JUSTIN PAPE

JOE FERRY

JASON WENDLING
ARLEN HAGEN
DENNIS JOHNSTONE
ROGER VAN DEEL
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PERMIT NUMBER

JOB ADDRESS
20400 HIGHWAY 285, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
30093 HWY 285, COMO, CO 80432
925 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
901 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
901 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
2846 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
1124 OURAY TR, COMO, CO 80432
1433 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
571 CO RD 43, BAILEY, CO 80421
30390 HWY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
30390 HIGHWAY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
23 MAIN, BAILEY, CO 80421
1335 RHYOLITE DR, COMO, CO 80432
260 TWILIGHT TERRACE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
1217 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
7737 CO RD 102, GUFFEY, CO 80820
147 OVERLOOK DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
200 ASPEN LN, PINE, CO 80470
28 GOLD RUN RD, ALMA, CO 80420
1270 BEAVER CREEK RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
401 TIMBERLINE TR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
1267 LONGBOW DR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
1060 PIAUTE WY, COMO, CO 80432
1620 S TROUT RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
26 MOHAWK TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
2499 ASPEN MEADOWS LN, GUFFEY, CO 80820
460 LARIAT LOOP RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449



Dwellings
Dwellings
Excavation

Excavation

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Garage/Carport
Garage/Carport
Mechanical
Mechanical

Remodel

Remodel
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

16SBG-00000-00055
16SBG-00000-00056
16BLD-00000-00065
16SBG-00000-00049

16BLD-00000-00063
16BNR-00000-00050
16SBG-00000-00053
16BLD-00000-00049
16BLD-00000-00061
16BNR-00000-00052
16BNR-00000-00057
16BLD-00000-00048

16BNR-00000-00062
16BLD-00000-00044
16BLD-00000-00045
16BLD-00000-00046
16BLD-00000-00052
16BLD-00000-00066
16BNR-00000-00045
16BNR-00000-00046
16BNR-00000-00047
16BNR-00000-00048
16BNR-00000-00053
16BNR-00000-00054
16BNR-00000-00055
16BNR-00000-00058
16BNR-00000-00059
16BNR-00000-00060
16BNR-00000-00061

4/25/2016
4/26/2016
4/27/2016
4/7/2016

4/25/2016
4/5/2016
4/19/2016
4/7/2016
4/21/2016
4/5/2016
4/11/2016
4/6/2016

4/13/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/12/2016
4/28/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/6/2016
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
4/12/2016
4/12/2016
4/12/2016
4/12/2016

FREDERIC JAX
AARON K HANKE
KEVIN COPELAND

Jay Hutcheson

LEONARD KARR

ARLEN HAGEN

KEN HICKS

RAY LYONS

JUSTIN PAPE

WILLIAM LUCAS-BROWN
GEOFFREY VEZZETTI
MARK BENSON

JEANNE CAVANAUGH
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
MATTHEW CARPENTER
LEONEL GONZALEZ
RYAN KUEPPER
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
STEVE BENNINGHOVEN
STEVE BENNINGHOVEN
DENNIS RIESBERG
WILLIAM SHARP
WILLIAM SHARP
JASON ELLIS

GORDON DAMKEN
GORDON DAMKEN
JEFF KARSTENS

93 SOD ROOF RUN, HARTSEL, CO 80449
2555 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
4346 ARROWHEAD DR, COMO, CO 80432

1595 GOLDENBURG CANYON RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449

193 MUZZLE WY, COMO, CO 80432

26 MOHAWK TR, BAILEY, CO 80421

30390 HIGHWAY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449

610 S BADGER RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449

1267 LONGBOW DR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456

105 DESPARADO CT, BAILEY, CO 80421

600 RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

2299 VALLEY OF THE SUN DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440

2071 S CO RD 58 L-9, GRANT, CO 80448

188 BONUS GULCH WY, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
188 BONUS GULCH WY, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
4495 CO RD 14, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440

174 ARTIC CAT LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440

79 WAR PONY WY, COMO, CO 80432

1974 ROLAND DR, CO

1974 ROLAND DR, CO

627 RANDOM RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

885 HAPPY TOP TR, BAILEY, CO 80421

825 HI MEADOW DR, B, CO 80421

1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421

1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421

592 ROYAL DR, BAILEY, CO 80421

600 S RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

600 S RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

146 RANDOM RD, BAILEY, CO 80421



Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Shed

16BNR-00000-00070
16BNR-00000-00071
16BNR-00000-00074
16BNR-00000-00075
16BNR-00000-00076
16SBG-00000-00043
16SBG-00000-00044
16SBG-00000-00045
16SBG-00000-00046
16SBG-00000-00048
16SBG-00000-00054
16BLD-00000-00054

4/21/2016
4/21/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/27/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/7/2016
4/21/2016
4/18/2016

DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS RIESBERG
DENNIS MILLER
DENNIS MILLER
DENNIS MILLER
DENNIS MILLER
ROCKY HART
VICTOR VIDMAR
JAY ALBERGO

68 SNOW WATER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
68 SNOW WATER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
4470 CAMPFIRE RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
75 CHEYENNE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
2785 CO RD 14A, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440



	Report

