

PARK COUNTY BUILDING MONTHLY PERMIT LIST - ISSUED APRIL 2016

CATEGORY	PERMIT NUMBER	ISSUED	APPLICANT	JOB ADDRESS
Addition	16BLD-00000-00056	4/19/2016	RAY BUTLER	20400 HIGHWAY 285, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Agricultural	16BLD-00000-00057	4/20/2016	MICHAEL A STELLING	30093 HWY 285, COMO, CO 80432
Barn	16BNR-00000-00067	4/20/2016	WILL MILLER	925 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Barn	16BNR-00000-00068	4/20/2016	WILL MILLER	901 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Barn	16BNR-00000-00069	4/20/2016	WILL MILLER	901 BROOKSIDE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Basement Finish	16BLD-00000-00051	4/11/2016	BRUCE SHROY	2846 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Basement Finish	16BLD-00000-00059	4/21/2016	CACACE CHRIS	1124 OURAY TR, COMO, CO 80432
Basement Finish	16BNR-00000-00073	4/25/2016	WALTER RYAN	1433 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Commercial	16BNR-00000-00063	4/13/2016	EDWARD C GALLINGER	571 CO RD 43, BAILEY, CO 80421
Commercial	16SBG-00000-00051	4/11/2016	KEN HICKS	30390 HWY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Commercial	16SBG-00000-00057	4/27/2016	KEN HICKS	30390 HIGHWAY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Commercial Remodel	16BNR-00000-00066	4/20/2016	JOHN BASINGER	23 MAIN, BAILEY, CO 80421
Deck/Patio	16BLD-00000-00050	4/11/2016	GREGORY P KELLER	1335 RHYOLITE DR, COMO, CO 80432
Deck/Patio	16BNR-00000-00049	4/5/2016	TIMOTHY CAUSEY	260 TWILIGHT TERRACE DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Deck/Patio	16BNR-00000-00056	4/7/2016	WILLIAM SHARP	1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Deck/Patio	16BNR-00000-00064	4/18/2016	JOHN VINING	1217 VIGILANTE AVE, BAILEY, CO 80421
Deck/Patio	16SBG-00000-00052	4/14/2016	DONAVON JOHNSON	7737 CO RD 102, GUFFEY, CO 80820
Demolition	16BNR-00000-00065	4/18/2016	HEATHER GOSS	147 OVERLOOK DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Demolition	16BNR-00000-00072	4/25/2016	NICK HERNIAK	200 ASPEN LN, PINE, CO 80470
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00047	4/5/2016	DAVE ACETO	28 GOLD RUN RD, ALMA, CO 80420
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00053	4/14/2016	EDWARD BOSWORTH	1270 BEAVER CREEK RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00055	4/18/2016	JIM CARPENTER	401 TIMBERLINE TR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00060	4/21/2016	JUSTIN PAPE	1267 LONGBOW DR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00062	4/21/2016	JOE FERRY	1060 PIAUTE WY, COMO, CO 80432
Dwellings	16BLD-00000-00064	4/27/2016	JASON WENDLING	1620 S TROUT RD, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Dwellings	16BNR-00000-00051	4/5/2016	ARLEN HAGEN	26 MOHAWK TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Dwellings	16SBG-00000-00047	4/5/2016	DENNIS JOHNSTONE	2499 ASPEN MEADOWS LN, GUFFEY, CO 80820
Dwellings	16SBG-00000-00050	4/7/2016	ROGER VAN DEEL	460 LARIAT LOOP RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449

Dwellings	16SBG-00000-00055	4/25/2016	FREDERIC JAX	93 SOD ROOF RUN, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Dwellings	16SBG-00000-00056	4/26/2016	AARON K HANKE	2555 WAGON WHEEL RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Excavation	16BLD-00000-00065	4/27/2016	KEVIN COPELAND	4346 ARROWHEAD DR, COMO, CO 80432
Excavation	16SBG-00000-00049	4/7/2016	Jay Hutcheson	1595 GOLDENBURG CANYON RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Foundation	16BLD-00000-00063	4/25/2016	LEONARD KARR	193 MUZZLE WY, COMO, CO 80432
Foundation	16BNR-00000-00050	4/5/2016	ARLEN HAGEN	26 MOHAWK TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Foundation	16SBG-00000-00053	4/19/2016	KEN HICKS	30390 HIGHWAY 9, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Garage/Carport	16BLD-00000-00049	4/7/2016	RAY LYONS	610 S BADGER RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Garage/Carport	16BLD-00000-00061	4/21/2016	JUSTIN PAPE	1267 LONGBOW DR, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Mechanical	16BNR-00000-00052	4/5/2016	WILLIAM LUCAS-BROWN	105 DESPARADO CT, BAILEY, CO 80421
Mechanical	16BNR-00000-00057	4/11/2016	GEOFFREY VEZZETTI	600 RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Remodel	16BLD-00000-00048	4/6/2016	MARK BENSON	2299 VALLEY OF THE SUN DR, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Remodel	16BNR-00000-00062	4/13/2016	JEANNE CAVANAUGH	2071 S CO RD 58 L-9, GRANT, CO 80448
Roofing	16BLD-00000-00044	4/4/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	188 BONUS GULCH WY, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Roofing	16BLD-00000-00045	4/4/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	188 BONUS GULCH WY, JEFFERSON, CO 80456
Roofing	16BLD-00000-00046	4/4/2016	MATTHEW CARPENTER	4495 CO RD 14, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Roofing	16BLD-00000-00052	4/12/2016	LEONEL GONZALEZ	174 ARTIC CAT LN, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440
Roofing	16BLD-00000-00066	4/28/2016	RYAN KUEPPER	79 WAR PONY WY, COMO, CO 80432
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00045	4/4/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	1974 ROLAND DR, CO
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00046	4/4/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	1974 ROLAND DR, CO
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00047	4/4/2016	STEVE BENNINGHOVEN	627 RANDOM RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00048	4/4/2016	STEVE BENNINGHOVEN	885 HAPPY TOP TR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00053	4/6/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	825 HI MEADOW DR, B, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00054	4/7/2016	WILLIAM SHARP	1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00055	4/7/2016	WILLIAM SHARP	1327 BLUEBIRD DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00058	4/12/2016	JASON ELLIS	592 ROYAL DR, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00059	4/12/2016	GORDON DAMKEN	600 S RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00060	4/12/2016	GORDON DAMKEN	600 S RIDGE RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00061	4/12/2016	JEFF KARSTENS	146 RANDOM RD, BAILEY, CO 80421

Roofing	16BNR-00000-00070	4/21/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	68 SNOW WATER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00071	4/21/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	68 SNOW WATER RD, BAILEY, CO 80421
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00074	4/27/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00075	4/27/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
Roofing	16BNR-00000-00076	4/27/2016	DENNIS RIESBERG	598 LODGE POLE DR, PINE, CO 80470
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00043	4/4/2016	DENNIS MILLER	38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00044	4/4/2016	DENNIS MILLER	38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00045	4/4/2016	DENNIS MILLER	38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00046	4/4/2016	DENNIS MILLER	38122 HWY 24, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00048	4/7/2016	ROCKY HART	4470 CAMPFIRE RD, HARTSEL, CO 80449
Roofing	16SBG-00000-00054	4/21/2016	VICTOR VIDMAR	75 CHEYENNE TR, LAKE GEORGE, CO 80827
Shed	16BLD-00000-00054	4/18/2016	JAY ALBERGO	2785 CO RD 14A, FAIRPLAY, CO 80440